#mo

FIVE STAR

2020

For everyone, everywhere

2so® aun 1GUBL NnA nnalad Fivestar Chicken



) FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

Jdagnru

WIBgsIymMswanakIsiwsauidswokisidatuniw a:ona na:Uaoans TustAmAuAwoaulnennAuluduAnDUS:INA

INEIAUSSADRIAND
ISuGITGunIsASLISA 10T W.A. 2528

i0adassinAsvisn U w.A. 2528 Avosaraws1d 80 isnisuiaui 10ussivdiiuinmsonusdnlagasy dauidnisiGulayao
900U18NFVIUDENVSIAISI IIA:dASINSYLIYaWIRIRUTUINNAIAIUS:INA oudsduktnidusunuussivnwsulsdogviGudd

Tul w.A. 2543 Wovgnelomana:aduauumsasiogsiolkaugnAmiwsulsd



#) FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

rludovssavsiukiad

e avnuuoy

e Aunub

e USNsavlannAMOUs:INA

e TomamsiJusungddiov

¢ [Usndudovidus:aunsaisiuoiks
¢ [usuludovidus:aunisairinoIKis
® JanduAtuniw CP s:dulan

® JnsluuruoNusEn

® [Js:uucinvaUUayuUwWs»INUsUN

02 - riludovgsivdukIad



3 FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

N1SaUuUaUUNISYIYIINUSUN

® Aaisvaniswaadunia:udanssy
e NMs>1vnagnsdaaisnivnisaaia
® NISADUAUGUDUIUY

e S:UUNISUSKISUTYY

o InsvasivnisdadvauAina:uisvsnugunsa

veryone, everywhere
A

03 - NMSaUuayuNIsSYIgINUSYN



For everyone, everywhere

HUDAQSSNDSIUDIKIS

Dus:aunsainmisdiguaomsiulneuiuiuna:dnsidulaagvdaition
n31 5,000 a1 ASaUAAUWURARIUS:INA 1a:n31 1,800 awludous:ina Tdsu
ns:ianmsaausudognvdaition AsovIaaranwsulsd

o s1Alligv ISuAUIAKanKU
TswuRyunaidnn:riasa

e v19ldnnA nnritia ANNRoNA

aunsai Janauuiasziudnisvviulagasy
e JAuviuritnisaana ppgqQialkaaaanions

04 - IUDAOSSADSIUDIKIS



3 FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

LY

Atuauuaravnsiwsulsd

~3

1. 1I0uyARasssuan Ko dauyananvan:iTeuluds:inAlng
2. JADIWWSDUAIUNTSavnu

3. awnsaupuaauivouluyavustnagviAsLASA

4. SnlunsyIea:NIsusNIS

5. Jupannwhadia:diauwsoudiuyAaINs

6. @WNSNSOUAPNSSU USzsl/ausu/duuun Aunvusenla

05 - AtuaUUGRauAsIWsUlsE



| FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

KanyunN1sauns

1 diunvasus:s1su(doviikuaany) 2 ya
2 duunn=beulnu (Bo-ana dovasviuuasus:s1su 2 ¥a
3 nstivagunlavda-ana dovlionansiuu
4.nscuddynna(kuvdosusovnisvan:iigu ,nw 20)

KUNEIKQ - 1onans 2 ga BidukdangunisAniknRain 1 ya
1a:3n 1 ya lBidaskagnAik
- flouNIsy1gdovilnousu 3 Ju UATAN 600 uIn
lonansnAavIasyy

06 - KanIUNsauns



3 FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

dnsuUs:lasunwsulsd

e INSlUNSIBIUSUdIASOLKUIYNISAN
¢ DUSUSKISYQNISSIU

* DONIIUUSUIOSYUADIUWSDUNDUITQSIU
o $281KA0YOIVITASWNAIRAU=UN e
e DONPNSSUNIVANSAANQ |
e AUDNISURUANISSIU

« Nsf3aasdoianauaum

07 - angUs:lesunwsulud



3 FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

n1silnousuidnnian

e NMSURUGLIU IUQ-UQBUUNY
e NMSSUFUAT NISYAINU NISWAQ Ia:N1STVFUAN
e NNUNISYIY IIA:NISUSNNS

e S:UUUNASTIU QSC

e MIIUUNQJDUIQWANDIUS

08 - NMsinausuIcINIan



For everyone, everywhere

A2281VNMWIUAIKIAND

09 - A28 1VNMWAUAIKIAND



3 FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

dog1vFodviasunisuignusyn

& i z CHICH MENU

For everyone,
everywhere

5 Bu

WSOV \

Innsou
3 5u v
SNACH MENL

Inidowsnan = 95 i WIHUU

aulogshonnsio Py aulbgstigodo : -
. 02-800-8000 Z=kal C 5, = Adasau

- -~ A
) P =-. 064-928-9991

10 - G0gvF0dvIasuNSUIe



) FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

A2981vSU Five Star
S1U Five Star aun Uan nuasdy 2.159vs1g

[} y . S — R
b V:\.,

11 - ADoeNvsuU Five Star



P

) FIVE STAR

¥ N

Bl

For everyone, everywhere

A2081vsSU Five Star
31U Five Star @w1 Jan. unlgv 2.asv

>

12 - (oo&nvsuU Five Star



'+ FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

A29281VSU Five Star
S1U Five Star aun dan Iwsn 2.1599S1¢

13 - (Do&NvsU Five Star



3 FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

A2081vs1U Five Star
$1u Five Star a1 anntivudokuaBa du 1 9.nS0INW

ﬁ

14 - Ao8NvsU Five Star



) FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

A29281VSU Five Star
$1U Five Star a1y auudurnwy 2.159v KU

15 - ADoeNvsU Five Star



'+ FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

A29281VSU Five Star
31U Five Star d@u1 7-11 Isvwgnunanws 9.1ws

16 - (2o8NvsSU Five Star



s+ FIVE STAR

For everyone, everywhere

aufiiumvovssionwsulisd

AQao

USUN BWiow ISaIiNasavri 1lpud Walsu 91na

aniunav

111 2gu1vUN-aSIa 20 NYdvVUILUN
[auvun nnU. 10260

Insd@ounu

SSNPK101D 02-800-8000

73 - yovmvunisdadogouniu



For everyone, everywhere

ogos aun iiuBu nnA nnalod Fivestar Chicken

Tnsaaunu
§SNPKIAND 02-800-8000



	0.1
	0.2-01
	1-02-01
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20-01-01
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	59
	60
	61
	67
	68
	69
	70
	71
	72
	73
	74



